
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH Bridge course  

HINDI Bridge course  

 KANNADA Bridge course  

MATHS Bridge course  

EVS Bridge course  

COMPUTER Le - 1 Computer and its parts Textual work

3/4/2025

10/4/2025

12/5/2025

14/4/25

30/4/25

18/4/25

1/5/2025

2/6/2025

Holiday - Mahaveer Jayanthi

Holiday - Second Saturday

Holiday - Ambedkar Jayanti

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  APRIL 2025 STD - 2 ND

IMPORTANT DATES

School reopens for Academic Year 2025-26

Summer Vacation begins

School reopens after Summer Vacation

Holiday - Good Friday

Holiday - Basava Jayanti / Akshay Tritiya


