	GOOD SHEPHERD CENTR CBSE AFFILIATI	·	
	NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONT		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT	
ENGLISH	Bridge course		
HINDI	Bridge course		
KANNADA	Bridge course		
MATHS	Bridge course		
EVS	Bridge course		
COMPUTER	Le - 1 Computer and its parts	Textual work	
	IMPORTAN	T DATES	
3/4/2025	School reopens for Academic Year 2025-26		
10/4/2025	Holiday - Mahaveer Jayanthi		
12/5/2025	Holiday - Second Saturday		
14/4/25	Holiday - Ambedkar Jayanti		
30/4/25	Holiday - Basava Jayanti / Akshay Tritiya		
18/4/25	Holiday - Good Friday		
1/5/2025	Summer Vacation begins		
2/6/2025	School reopens after Summer Vacation		